Todd Hippauf, President
Tenure since 2021
hippauf257@qcsd.org
Region 1

Jon Kern
Tenure since 2015
kern105@qcsd.org
Region 2

Brian Reimers

Tenure since 2019
reimers688@gqcsd.org
Region 3

Glenn losue, Vice President Ron Jackson

Tenure since 2021 Tenure since 2014
iosue146@qcsd.org jackson764@qcsd.org

Region 2 Region 1

R ;_ER Toyy %

FPANTHERS

Joe Lyons David O'Donnell

Tenure since 2023 Tenure since 2023
lyons720@gqcsd.org odonnell300@qcsd.org
Region 3 Region 1

Charles Shermer Chris Spear
Tenure since 2021 Tenure since 2019
shermer167@qcsd.org spear205@gqcsd.org

Region 3 Region 2





